
Tuition and Fees
(Undergraduate)

Louisiana Resident Nonresident

Hours Tuition

Tuition 
not 

covered 
by TOPS Fees* Total Tuition

Tuition 
not 

covered 
by TOPS Fees*

Non-
Resident 

Fee Total
1 223.85$  11.82$    69.61$   305.27$   223.85$  11.82$   69.61$ 548.09$  853.36$    
2 447.69    23.64      139.22   610.55     447.69    23.64     139.22 1,096.18 1,706.73   
3 671.54    35.45      208.83   915.82     671.54    35.45     208.83 1,644.27 2,560.09   
4 895.38    47.27      278.44   1,221.09  895.38    47.27     278.44 2,192.36 3,413.45   
5 1,119.23 59.09      348.05   1,526.37  1,119.23 59.09     348.05 2,740.45 4,266.82   
6 1,343.07 70.91      417.66   1,831.64  1,343.07 70.91     417.66 3,288.54 5,120.18   
7 1,566.92 82.73      487.27   2,136.91  1,566.92 82.73     487.27 3,836.63 5,973.54   
8 1,790.76 94.55      556.88   2,442.19  1,790.76 94.55     556.88 4,384.72 6,826.91   
9 2,014.61 106.36    626.49   2,747.46  2,014.61 106.36   626.49 4,932.81 7,680.27   

10 2,238.45 118.18    696.10   3,052.73  2,238.45 118.18   696.10 5,480.90 8,533.63   
11 2,462.30 130.00    765.71   3,358.01  2,462.30 130.00   765.71 6,028.99 9,387.00   
12 2,686.14 141.82    835.32   3,663.28  2,686.14 141.82   835.32 6,577.08 10,240.36 
13 2,686.14 141.82    842.32   3,670.28  2,686.14 141.82   842.32 6,577.08 10,247.36 
14 2,686.14 141.82    849.32   3,677.28  2,686.14 141.82   849.32 6,577.08 10,254.36 

15+ 2,761.14 141.82    856.32   3,759.28  2,761.14 141.82   856.32 6,577.08 10,336.36 -         

*Fee: Amount per Hour Maximum hours Maximum amount
Operational Fee 4.00       12 48.00      
Athletic Fee 14.00     12 168.00    
Academic Excellence Fee 16.67     12 200.04    
Student Activity Fee 6.00       12 72.00      
Technology Fee 5.00       15 75.00      
University Center Fee 3.00       12 36.00      
Utility Surcharge 2.00       no maximum 30.00      @ 15 hrs.
Building Use Fee 4.00       12 48.00      
Student Success Center Fee 7.98       12 95.76      
Registration Fee 1.20       12 14.40      
Safety Fee 5.76       12 69.12      

Total Fees 69.61     856.32

Special Fees:  Apply to certain courses Amount per Course
HPE Fee 10.00     
Online Fee 50.00     
Computer Science Fee 25.00     
AVE Fee 25.00     
Lab Fee 25.00     
graphic Design Fee 25.00     
Late Fee 50.00     
Over 12 Hr. surcharge (occurs only at the 15th undergraduate hour) 75.00     

Details of fees for undergraduates

Other fees


